
4.L4 Average perventage of espenditure, excluding salary for infrastructure augmentation during last five years (INR in Lakhs) & 4.4.1 Average percentage of expenditure incurcd on maintenance of 
infrastructure (physical and acadenie support facilities) excluding salary component during the last five years (INR in lakhs) 

Year 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2020-21 

2021-22 

2022-23 

Budget allocated for 
infrastructure 

augmentation(INR in Lakh) augmentation(INR in Lakh) 

S.O (Accounts) 

1s.99 

27.45 

80.23 

472.32 

17.89 

Expenditure for 
infrastructure 

613.88 

15.99 

27.45 

80.23 

472.32 

17.89 

613.88 

Bursar 

Total expenditure excluding 
Salary (|NR in Lakh) 

353.34 

293.27 

298.32 

740.97 

494.50 

2180.40 

Expenditure on maintenace 
of academic facilities 

(excluding salary for human 
resources) (INR in Lakh) 

116.19 

85.86 

88.90 

80.72 

181.65 

553.31 

Principal 

Expenditure on maintenance of physical 

facilities (excluding salary for human 
resources) 

221.16 

179.97 

129.19 

187.93 

294.96 
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