4.1.4 Average percentage of expenditure, excluding salary for infrastructure augmentation during last five years (INR in Lakhs) & 4.4.1 Average percentage of expenditure incurred on maintenance o infrastructure (physical and academic support facilities) excluding salary component during the last five years (INR in lakhs)					
Year	Budget allocated for infrastructure augmentation(INR in Lakh)	Expenditure for infrastructure augmentation(INR in Lakh)	Total expenditure excluding Salary (INR in Lakh)	Expenditure on maintenace of academic facilities (excluding salary for human resources) (INR in Lakh)	Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities (excluding salary for human resources)
2018-19	15.99	15.99	353.34	116.19	221.16
2019-20	27.45	27.45	293.27	85.86	179.97
2020-21	80.23	80.23	298.32	88.90	129.19
2021-22	472.32	472.32	740.97	80.72	187.93
2022-23	17.89	17.89	<mark>494.50</mark>	181.65	294.96
	613.88	613.88	2180.40	553.31	1013.21
	S.O (Accounts)	Porje Jan Bursar		Janite R Principal	